Plac Namn

Damer

1 Linda Carlsson

2 Edith Gustavsson
Damer Veteran

1 Ulla Forsman

2 Eva Johansson

3 Eva Jonsson
Herrar

1 Gunnar Bengtsson
2 Stefan Hansson

3 Pauli Kuikka
Herrar Junior

1 Lukas Larsson
2 Alexander Njord
3 Johan Thuvesen

Herrar Veteran

1 Peter Williamsson
2 Tomas Sennerby
3 Lorentz Neverland
4 Roger Njord

5 Lennart Timskar

6 Jan Westlin

7 Lars-Olof Johansson
8 Bertil Andersson

9 Lars Andrén

10 Bengt Svensson
11 Edvin Jurmu

12 Wimar Eliasson

13 Bengt Roth

14 Ebbe Ohlsson

15 Mats Eisenschmidt
16 Ralf Englund

17 Per Fryklund
Oldboys

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista

DM Inomhus VSBGF, Alelyckan

DM Individuellt den 14 januari 2018
Spelplats: Alelyckan Sportcenter

Klubb

Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK

Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Bords MGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

47
47

46
34

39
39
44

29
30
48

30
30
35
29
37
34
37
41
34
41
32
39
35
39
43
54

S2

43
48

36
44
59

40
41
47

31
29
45

25
30
28
34
29
26
28
30
43
35
33
36
43
41
41
52
43

36
45

32
41
52

32
37
46

30
33
65

27
27
30
32
32
39
35
33
29
32
43
35
35
44
41
47
52

126
140

114
119
162

111
117
137

90
92
158

82
87
93
95
98
99
100
104
106
108
108
110
113
124
125
153
156

Snitt

42,0
46,7

38,0
39,7
54,0

37,0
39,0
45,7

30,0
30,7
52,7

27,3
29,0
31,0
31,7
32,7
33,0
33,3
34,7
35,3
36,0
36,0
36,7
37,7
41,3
41,7
51,0
52,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn
Oldboys

1 Orjan Johansson
2 Tobbe Hellstrém
3 Per Aronsson

4 Staffan Lundblad
5 Peter Lundmark
6 Erik Borjesson

7 Stefan Myrnes

8 Mikael Fredriksson
Oldgirls

1 Lena Hellstrom
Ungdom

1 Isabell Moller

2 Joel Bjorkebro

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Bords MGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Goteborg BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

33
30
34
39
39
45
41
55

56

57

S2

28
31
33
36
45
44
51
50

41

68
75

S3

29
30
32
27
36
46
55
54

38

82
87

90
91
99
102
120
135
147
159

135

207
244

Snitt

30,0
30,3
33,0
34,0
40,0
45,0
49,0
53,0

45,0

69,0
81,3

Sida

2

av



